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are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 3200
Parts
Traction Unit - 2WD Model 31900 & 4WD31901
Front Axle
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Overhaul Kits

1 R108-6983 108-6983 Brake Hardware Kit 2

Other Parts Available

70 R107-4517-03 107-4517-03 Housing - Motor 2

71 R110-8885 110-8885 Dust Boot Kit - Brake 2

72 R120-6253-03 120-6253-03 Adapter-Brake 2

73 R325-12

01-150-0320,
01-150-0880,
01-178-0824,
20-93-AD,
325-12

Bolt - Hx HD 8

74 R10-6870-03
10-6870,
10-6870-03,
Oct-70

Hub - Wheel 2

75 R10-6830 10-6830,
75-9440 Stud - Wheel 1/2-20 x 1 3/4 8

76 R114-8864 114-8864 Drum - Brake 2

77 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 8
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