

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 3200 Parts



Traction Unit - 2WD Model 31900 & 4WD31901 Front Axle





Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 3200 Parts



Traction Unit - 2WD Model 31900 & 4WD31901 Front Axle

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Over	haul Kits				
1	R108-6983	108-6983	Brake Hardware Kit	2	
Othe	r Parts Available				
70	R107-4517-03	107-4517-03	Housing - Motor	2	
71	R110-8885	110-8885	Dust Boot Kit - Brake	2	
72	R120-6253-03	120-6253-03	Adapter-Brake	2	
73	R325-12	01-150-0320, 01-150-0880, 01-178-0824, 20-93-AD, 325-12	Bolt - Hx HD	8	
74	R10-6870-03	10-6870, 10-6870-03, Oct-70	Hub - Wheel	2	
75	R10-6830	10-6830, 75-9440	Stud - Wheel 1/2-20 x 1 3/4	8	
76	R114-8864	114-8864	Drum - Brake	2	
77	R242-50	242-50	Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel	8	